
ILCA Laser Radial World Championship - Laser Radial -m-
Kieler Yacht Club
18.06.-24.06.2018
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gemeldet: 92 gestartet: 92 gezeitet: 92

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 1

1 AUS 199088 LITTLEWOOD Zac **.AUS 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 3 4 18.0 

2 POL 212638 ARIAN Aleksander **.POL 3 1 1 10 4 2 4 3 5 15 0.0 

3 AUS 211575 WINCHCOMBE Caelin **.AUS 2 2 1 2 2 4 36 19 1 1 34.0 

4 NOR 212269 TOMASGAARD Uffe **.NOR 5 3 2 3 11 9 10 7 8 3 50.0 

5 POL 195310 RUDAWSKI Marcin **.POL 1 4 5 3 3 3 29 1 DNC 2 51.0 

6 NZL 209259 ARMIT Josh **.NZL 1 3 DNC 1 8 12 18 2 4 6 55.0 

7 ITA 211984 TOCCHI Federico **.ITA 3 7 3 UFD 12 14 13 5 2 12 71.0 

8 FRA 211191 KARIM Sofiane **.FRA 9 5 15 6 7 11 UFD 11 6 16 86.0 

9 RUS 212777 KRUTSKIKH Daniil **.RUS 7 19 12 5 9 29 11 DPI 10 5 0.0 

10 FRA 211288 MAURIN Leo **.FRA 13 19 4 12 17 22 5 4 7 14 95.0 

11 CRO 210016 PERKOVIC Dominik **.CRO 15 5 3 2 10 5 42 21 19 23 103.0 

12 CRO 213012 NOVAK Mario **.CRO 6 DSQ 9 5 13 7 2 30 20 13 105.0 

13 FRA 179417 LE PEN Nathan **.FRA 12 10 7 6 5 24 15 18 17 17 107.0 

14 GBR 207462 EMMETT Jon **.GBR 6 23 8 13 20 42 17 15 12 10 124.0 

15  207338 GASPIC Bruno **.CRO 11 20 8 4 14 6 DNC 9 36 20 128.0 

16 CRO 213982 CVINAR Alec **.CRO 8 4 24 9 6 20 9 40 37 21 138.0 

17 ESP 212174 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Alfonso **.ESP 2 20 7 22 29 25 31 10 16 9 140.0 

18 FRA 213605 GUILMIN Anton **.FRA 10 22 4 20 19 26 6 14 42 24 145.0 

19 NOR 214016 HAGLAND Olai **.NOR 10 15 10 14 40 18 7 20 18 33 145.0 

20 IRL 202532 KENNEDY Hugo **.IRL 23 6 5 4 21 15 23 33 41 26 156.0 

21 BRA 209248 QUEVEDO Tiago **.BRA BFD 2 6 8 BFD 8 16 DSQ 9 11 157.0 

22 BRA 202033 ABDULKLECH Gustavo **.BRA 18 11 28 8 24 16 21 26 11 25 0.0 

23 FRA 212733 KOWALSKI Alexandre **.FRA 4 12 11 9 37 44 24 23 22 27 169.0 

24 NOR 207826 SORLIE Christoffer **.NOR 17 18 17 16 16 31 37 36 13 8 172.0 

25 AUS 214416 WEST Zac **.AUS 14 27 20 21 27 19 8 17 23 29 176.0 

26 FRA 212541 SCOLAN Ivan **.FRA 19 13 14 11 32 17 12 27 43 37 182.0 

27 SUI 209205 VERHULST Gauthier **.SUI 28 14 17 12 15 10 34 22 35 31 0.0 

28 SWE 212316 LINDQVIST Ludvig **.SWE 12 11 20 32 18 21 30 25 14 39 183.0 

29 RUS 205310 TERESHKIN Kirill **.RUS 20 14 32 7 31 35 3 37 26 19 187.0 

30 FIN 213959 UUSITALO Valtteri **.FIN 8 9 13 DNC DNC DNC 14 12 38 7 197.0 

31 SWE 212709 NYLLINGE Tim **.SWE 22 17 22 15 30 13 33 39 15 35 202.0 

32 SWE 207830 MAGNUSSON Fabian **.SWE 14 18 19 29 25 28 28 13 29 DNC 203.0 

33 SWE 213049 ALNEBECK Rasmus **.SWE 11 28 9 18 36 39 20 32 25 30 209.0 

34 GBR 213956 FRY Arthur **.GBR 35 6 18 26 34 23 26 35 21 22 211.0 

35 IRL 209838 FAGAN Peter **.IRL 13 29 6 16 33 27 27 31 33 40 215.0 

36 CRO 190692 COPIC Roko **.CRO 21 8 13 24 39 33 19 28 DNF 32 217.0 

37 AUS 207357 LOOSEMORE Jeffrey **.AUS 9 22 29 15 22 32 22 43 31 45 225.0 

38 GER 213007 LAUKHARDT Felix H .006 SCU 29 15 15 23 44 DNC 25 29 30 18 228.0 

39 ITA 210764 ELENA Nicolo **.ITA 16 12 31 19 35 30 UFD 16 27 44 230.0 

40 GBR 213644 BROWN Arthur **.GBR 34 7 10 22 23 36 39 UFD 34 41 246.0 

41 GBR 209977 BOWHAY Jake **.GBR 18 10 16 17 28 41 43 44 40 36 249.0 

42 NZL 209269 ARMIT Caleb **.NZL 33 21 18 45 46 32 24 44 38 0 260.0 

43 LTU 210163 JANULIONIS Radvilas **.LTU 7 16 23 DNC 41 40 41 41 24 28 261.0 

44 GER 211206 WALKENBACH Maximilian BG.028 SVPA 17 26 19 7 46 45 40 34 28 46 262.0 

45 CZE 210413 PRIKRYL Benjamin **.CZE 24 35 18 14 38 38 38 38 32 34 271.0 

46 FIN 210919 ILOLA Henrik **.FIN 25 24 11 17 42 34 35 42 DNC 42 272.0 

47 GBR 212109 RENNY Tom **.GBR 27 31 14 11 26 37 DNC DNC 45 DNC 289.0 

48 GBR 209997 BECK Matt **.GBR 22 8 24 DNC 43 43 DNC DNC 39 43 318.0 

49 ITA 210031 RIBOLZI Andrea **.ITA 15 13 42 38 6 17 2 17 1 2 111.0 

50 GER 213837 PEITZNER Moritz SH.017 KYC 27 9 26 26 10 7 1 14 6 12 111.0 

51 NED 211326 VOETS Erik **.NED 30 28 22 10 1 3 22 26 3 1 116.0 

52 GBR 209415 WELBOURN Nicholas **.GBR 21 32 21 20 2 2 12 9 27 11 125.0 

53 NOR 212721 ANDRESEN Fredrik **.NOR 32 27 27 31 8 9 6 5 5 13 131.0 
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54 FRA 207569 MORVAN Paul **.FRA 16 21 33 25 5 4 UFD 7 10 14 135.0 

55 CAN 208482 STEFANIUK Tayte **.CAN 31 23 16 DNF 26 5 7 25 9 5 147.0 

56 ITA 210078 CHIEREGHIN Matteo **.ITA 20 30 40 28 16 22 8 10 8 10 152.0 

57 FIN 211267 DAHLBERG Otto **.FIN 41 34 37 23 7 8 9 4 7 25 154.0 

58 ITA 213895 SANFILIPPO Giovanni **.ITA 26 25 41 21 14 6 21 18 11 19 0.0 

59 ITA 213757 PRODIGO Mario **.ITA 25 26 40 44 17 11 30 13 2 18 182.0 

60 BLR 207797 DZIAHEL Maksim **.BLR 39 25 36 13 18 DNC 16 6 14 15 182.0 

61 FIN 212270 RUOHONEN Aleksi-Elias **.FIN 19 37 25 30 28 DNC 24 3 13 4 183.0 

62 NED 203017 IBURG Hidde **.NED 26 36 30 28 22 16 14 8 20 23 187.0 

63 GER 213671 MOHR Roko SH.195 WUW 23 16 35 34 24 20 3 24 24 21 189.0 

64 GER 207365 VON VELSEN-ZERWECK Ansgar . 42 46 23 39 3 13 19 11 4 36 190.0 

65 GER 209797 LICHTENBERG Bernardo . UFD 21 37 32 12 26 11 27 30 3 199.0 

66 CZE 199892 MOUCKA Vitezslav **.CZE 36 17 30 25 9 19 31 21 17 33 202.0 

67 AUT 213874 SABLATNIG Pirmin **.AUT 33 34 29 33 4 1 33 39 16 27 210.0 

68 SVK 164429 MELIS Patrik **.SVK 43 38 28 27 11 25 20 22 33 7 211.0 

69 GBR 212943 PARKHURST Thomas **.GBR 40 41 26 30 15 10 36 28 21 22 228.0 

70 GER 210922 BRANDT Moritz N .061 SCD 32 30 38 19 27 29 26 30 15 20 228.0 

71 NED 210199 DOK Aaron **.NED 34 32 41 38 34 24 38 1 19 9 229.0 

72 LTU 202781 RUTKAUSKAS Airidas **.LTU 33 31 36 31 23 14 17 31 25 24 229.0 

73 FRA 208444 DELBAERE Mathys **.FRA 24 33 35 40 21 12 29 35 32 16 237.0 

74 NED 209196 LOURENS Jelle **.NED 42 40 34 27 29 23 15 23 18 29 238.0 

75  211264 PFUND Ferdinand HA.002 NRV 29 39 25 37 13 28 25 16 UFD 28 240.0 

76 NED 211167 GESINK Willem **.NED 43 31 24 25 DNC 13 15 34 32 0 247.0 

77 NOR 203262 HEIMONEN Aron **.NOR 37 44 38 45 39 31 5 2 29 30 255.0 

78 AUT 212177 KUEBBER Clemens **.AUT 45 45 32 29 30 15 27 20 22 35 255.0 

79 HUN 213868 ZINK Leon **.HUN 44 42 39 36 19 18 10 29 35 37 265.0 

80 FIN 207860 LAUKKANEN Noel **.FIN 28 35 39 DNC DNC DNC 18 DNC 12 8 275.0 

81 AUT 207848 KWAPINSKI Jan **.AUT 38 40 46 35 20 21 28 38 28 34 282.0 

82 GER 207366 LOCK Bjarne N .045 SVG 39 42 34 33 32 DNF 23 19 23 39 284.0 

83 CAN 207239 LUCZYNSKI Henryk **.CAN 36 37 44 42 33 30 34 36 31 31 310.0 

84 FIN 213960 BOOK Daniel **.FIN 31 24 27 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC UFD 6 313.0 

85 GER 213334 DEHNE Niklas MV.055 RSC 92 DSQ 36 45 43 37 DNC 4 33 36 38 317.0 

86 GER 211201 BEHRENS Maximilian H .008 ORV-S 38 38 44 37 40 DNC 35 34 26 26 318.0 

87 CYP 181887 CONSTANTINOU Panos **.CYP 37 39 33 35 31 DNC DNC DNC UFD 17 327.0 

88 AUT 207805 KEMPF Florian **.AUT 41 41 43 36 35 27 32 37 38 41 328.0 

89 RUS 212779 MELNIKOV Nikita **.RUS 35 29 12 34 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 335.0 

90 FIN 212824 JANHONEN Anton **.FIN DNC 45 43 41 36 DNC DNF 12 39 40 346.0 

91 LTU 204556 IVANAUSKAS Laurynas **.LTU 46 44 42 DNC 38 DNC 37 32 37 DNC 366.0 

92 CRO 203592 BULIC Damir **.CRO 40 43 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 400.0 
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